PG Women

Rang

Nachname

Luzia

Christina

Sandra

Gabriela

Daniela

Daniela

Vorname

Sturzenegger

Von Ritte

Matter

Mettler

Hofer

Iseli

Flugdatum

19.08.2012
18.08.2012
26.07.2012
28.06.2012

18.08.2012
26.07.2012
23.06.2012
13.08.2012

18.08.2012
26.07.2012
11.05.2012
08.09.2012

26.07.2012
14.08.2012
27.07.2012
11.05.2012

10.05.2012
19.08.2012
27.07.2012
24.07.2012

23.06.2012
26.07.2012
19.08.2012

Start

Paragliding Club Zirich
Fiesch

Riederalp

Riederalp

Motta Naluns

Barn Gliders

Fiesch

Fiesch

Niederwiler Stierenberg
Fiesch

Gleitschirmclub Emmental
Fiesch

Fiesch

Riederalp

Fiesch

Gleitschirmclub ZiriOberland
Lai Alv

Fiesch

Lai Alv

Stelserberg

The Flatlanders
Riederalp

Fiesch

Lai Alv

Lai Alv

Freie Flieger Frutigland
Weissenstein

Lai Alv

Fiesch

Glider/Score

Score: 686.99

ADVANCE Sigma 8
ADVANCE Sigma 8
ADVANCE Sigma 8
ADVANCE Sigma 8

Score: 640.38

NOVA Mentor 2

NOVA Mentor 2

NOVA Mentor 2

NOVA Mentor 2

Score: 569.33

ADVANCE Omega 8
ADVANCE Omega 8
ADVANCE Omega 8
ADVANCE Omega 8

Score: 439.33

NIVIUK Artik 3

NIVIUK Artik 3

NIVIUK Artik 3

NIVIUK Artik 3

Score: 433.15

UP Trango XC

UP Trango XC2

UP Trango XC2

UP Trango XC2

Score: 428.38

GIN GLIDERS Boomerang X
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang X
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang X

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0
1.0

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.0
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0

Distanz

177.42
145.98
157.28
103.23

151.14
140.40
127.60
114.51

142.25
127.86
108.07
96.27

104.37
89.50

105.77
100.93

103.92
115.08
106.32
72.54

111.48
87.04
97.32

2012

Score

230.65
175.18
157.28
123.88

181.37
168.48
153.12
137.41

170.70
153.43
129.68
115.52

125.24
107.40
105.76
100.93

124.70
115.08
106.32
87.05

133.78
104.45
97.31



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Ariane

Nanda

Pia

Denise

Michaela
Nadja
Nadine
Petra
Claudia
Rahel
Carrie
Karin
Emanuelle
Imke
Gabriela
Tamara

Kunzli

Walliser

Ming

Fuchs

Furer
Christen
Weder
Zellweger
Bartl
Meister
Thomas
Fischer
Zufferey
Schluter
Jacober-Wiest
Nussbaum

08.08.2012

01.08.2012
26.07.2012
27.07.2012
19.08.2012

26.07.2012
27.07.2012
26.07.2012
24.07.2012

19.08.2012
18.08.2012
20.08.2012
15.08.2012

18.08.2012
20.08.2012
15.08.2012
17.08.2012

Weissenstein
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Fiesch

Lai Alv

Lai Alv

Fiesch

DC Jungfrau-Téachi Grindelwald

Lai Alv

Lai Alv

Disentis

Lai Alv

Parasailclub Titlis

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg
Vol liber Grischun
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
XC-Team Santis

Vol liber Grischun
Paragliding Club Zurich
Paragliding Club Zirich
Para-Delta-Club Zug

Vol Bol D\VAIr
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland

GIN GLIDERS Boomerang X
Score: 403.39
OZONE Mantra M4
OZONE Mantra M4
OZONE Mantra M4
OZONE Mantra M4
Score: 364.13
NIVIUK Icepeak 6
NIVIUK Icepeak 6
NIVIUK Icepeak 6
NIVIUK Icepeak 6
Score: 354.00
NOVA Mentor
NOVA Mentor
NOVA Mentor
NOVA Mentor
Score: 337.83
NOVA Mentor 2
NOVA Mentor 2
NOVA Mentor 2
NOVA Mentor 2
Score: 309.61
Score: 295.66
Score: 270.19
Score: 252.27
Score: 240.67
Score: 236.18
Score: 225.87
Score: 219.64
Score: 216.93
Score: 195.12
Score: 183.44
Score: 171.85

1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0
1.0

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.0
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.0

1.2

1.2

1.2

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
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77.37

93.78
92.17
108.69
71.56

95.86
105.46
63.57
56.13

90.07
72.03
83.78
63.09

107.30
66.86
63.17
62.08

92.84

112.54
110.60
108.69
71.56

115.03
105.46
76.28
67.36

108.08
86.44
83.77
75.71

107.30
80.23
75.80
74.50



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Doris
Rosmarie
Nicole
Barbara
Ursina
Minttu
Brigitte
Barbara
Tanya
Caroll
Sabine
Barbara
Vreni
Inga

Speckert
Forrer
Leuenberger
Wittwer
Huwiler
Viitanen
Brand
Henggeler
Schmid
Licini
Reichlin
Bilger
Renggli
Helzel

Béarn Gliders
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Paragliding Club Zirich
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Gleitschirmclub Zermatt
Gleitschirmclub Gstaad
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Deltaclub Weissenstein
The Flatlanders

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

161.02
137.74
137.27
127.63
122.52
62.70
52.19
47.71
35.26
28.13
27.43
22.42
20.82
18.46

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
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